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# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
1 57,207.96 1,175.95
1 0.00 54.50
1 34,478.65 1,164.84
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 97.20
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 92.20
0 0.00 0.00
1 8,022.42 283.87
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 256,764.48 3,267.99
3 92,482.00 2,458.71
10 $448,955.51 $8,595.26

City of (e Elum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Saftey Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL

DEMOLITION

FIRE SUPRESSION/ALARM

FOUNDATION

GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME

MECHANICAL

MULTI FAMILY

OTHER
PLUMBING
RENEWALS
ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2007 Building Permit Data
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VALUATION

1,962,234.70
0.00
50,987.65
5,475.60
0.00

0.00

0.00
2,731,305.23
81,267.56
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,035,359.62
210,376.00

$6,077,006.36

PERMIT FEES

22,652.59
135.00
2,099.27
1,746.65
97.20
440.10
476.95
26,839.79
2,451.31
251.25
4,845.66
0.00
13,470.38
5,826.06

$81,332.21



